Application for Assignment of WTKZ(AM), Allentown, PA (FIN: 27510)
Mega Communications of Allentown Licensce, L.L.C.
FCC Form 314, Assignor Section II, Item 4

MEDIA INTERESTS

Exhibit 5

The assignor, Mega Communications of Allentown Licensee, L.L.C. (“Mega Licensee”),
is a Delaware limited liability company. The sole member and owner of Mega Licensee is Mega
Communications of Allentown, L.L.C. (“Mega Allentown”), anothcr Delawarc limitcd liability
company. The sole member and owner of Mega Allentown is Mega Communications, L.L.C.
(“Mega L.L.C.”), which is also a Delaware limited liability company. The sole member and
owner of Mega L.L.C. 1s Mega Communications Holdings, L.L.C. (“Mega Holdings™), which is
also a Delaware limited liability company. Mega Holdings is governed by a board of managers
composed of Alfredo Alonso, George L. Lindemann and Adam M. Lindemann, who are also
members of the company. In addition, Activated Communications Limited Partnership
(“Activated”) holds 89 percent of the equity and 49 percent of the total membership votes in

Mega Holdings.

Mega Holdings is the indirect parent company of the following broadcast licensees:

Licensee

Mega Communications of Camden
Licensee, L.L.C.

Mega Communications of Tampa
Licensee, L.L.C.

Mega Communications of Dedham
Licensee, L.L.C.

Mega Communications of Lowell
Licensee, L.L.C.

Mega Communications of Prince
Frederick Licensee, L.L.C.

Mega Communications of
Allentown Licensee, L.L.C.

Mega Communications of
Warrenton Licensee, L.L.C.

Mega Communications of St.
Petersburg Licensee, L.L.C.

Station

WEMG(AM), Camden, New
Jersey

WLCC(AM), Brandon, Florida

WAMG(AM) (formerly WBPS),
Dedham, Massachusetts

WLLH(AM), Lowell,
Massachusetts

WBZS-FM, Prince Frederick,
Maryland

WTKZ(AM), Allentown,
Pennsylvania

WBPS-FM, Warrenton, Virginia

WMGG(AM), Largo, Florida

Facility ID No.
74073

71212

6475

24971

43277

27510

16819

51971



Licensee Station Facility ID No.

Mega Communications of WKDL(AM), Alexandria, 70036
Alexandria Licensee, L.L..C. Virginia

Mega Communications of Daytona ~ WNUE-FM, Titusville, Florida 46969
Beach Licensee L.L.C.

166170.1



